FOI DISCLOSURE LOG NOV 21

Number

7423
7424

7425
7426

7427
7428

7429
7430

7431

7432
7433
7434

7435
7436
7437

7438

7439

7440

7441

7442
7443
7444

Data Requested

Dog Fouling Fines
Agency Labour and spending
Council Care Home and Social Housing

Afghan and Syrian Resettlement
Floral Displays

Next of kin Public Health Funerals

Councill Housing Waiting List

Hikvision Equipment

Cost of rent Council Houses

Service Contracts Office and Building Lift Service and
Maintenance Food General Waste Services and
Laundry

DFG Cash and Personal Budget

breakdown of cars - parking fines

Malicious emails

Next of kin Public Health Funerals
Council Tax Empty Properties
Household Support Fund

Commissioner for adult social care
Idle Vehicles (reports and fines)
Children's Services

S117 Mental Health After Care

Mercedes Benz Vehicles
Community Led Housing

Reason Denied

information not held

information not held

information not held

information not held

information not held

information not held

information not held

information not held

Working Days to
Complete

O O O

A A2 O

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales



7445
7446

7447

7448
7449

7450

7451
7452
7453
7454

7455

7459

health services
Council housing repairs information not held

Council Tax Credits

Private Sector Housing and Enforcement

ASB
Unspent s106 funds

Reablement Care information not held

Next of kin Public Health Funerals
Households in Temporary Accommodation
Employees taking part in Medical Research
CCTV Cameras 2020

Buildings Sold

12

9
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
39 timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales
8
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
36 timescales

0
2

5

33
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales



