FOI DISCLOSURE LOG NOV 21

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
7423 7424 7425 7426	Dog Fouling Fines Agency Labour and spending Council Care Home and Social Housing Afghan and Syrian Resettlement Floral Displays	information not held	8	9 3 0 9 REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7427 7428 7429 7430 7431	Next of kin Public Health Funerals Councill Housing Waiting List Hikvision Equipment Cost of rent Council Houses	information not held information not held		7 timescales 1 2 2
7432 7433 7434	Service Contracts Office and Building Lift Service and Maintenance Food General Waste Services and Laundry DFG Cash and Personal Budget breakdown of cars - parking fines Malicious emails	information not held	4	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
7435 7436 7437 7438	Next of kin Public Health Funerals Council Tax Empty Properties Household Support Fund		:	2 1 3 REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory 1 timescales
7439	Commissioner for adult social care	information not held		1
7440 7441	Idle Vehicles (reports and fines) Children's Services	information not held information not held))
7442 7443 7444	S117 Mental Health After Care Mercedes Benz Vehicles Community Led Housing	information not held		- 1 4 4

7445	health services		12
7446	Council housing repairs	information not held	9
	Council Tax Credits		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7447	Private Sector Housing and Enforcement		39 timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7448			timescales
7449	ASB		8
	Unspent s106 funds		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7450			36 timescales
7451	Reablement Care	information not held	0
7452	Next of kin Public Health Funerals		2
7453	Households in Temporary Accommodation		
7454	Employees taking part in Medical Research		5
7455	CCTV Cameras 2020		33
	Buildings Sold		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7459			timescales